
2025 TOP 10 SCORES 5th December 2025

1 Gil Jury and Dianne Dowthwaite 75.16 Fri 5-Dec

2 Rosa Crighton and David Phillips 74.38 Thurs 11-Sept

3 Pat Chessum and Jenny Robinson 74.03 Mon 20-Oct

4 Joanna Willis and Pat Chessum                72.00 Thurs 15-May

5 Sandy Regan and Alison Beer 71.96 Wed 5-Nov

6 Gwyneth Mace and Betty Hopley                71.86 Mon 24-Mar

7 Gil Jury and Costy Enache 71.43 Thurs 13-Nov

8 Anna Murphy and Gil Jury                  70.83 Sun 8-Feb

9 Nicola Timms and Corrine Evans                70.76 Mon 24-Mar

10 Paul Grimmer and Jeanette Grimmer             70.67 Fri 13-Jun

2025 TOP 6 SCORES - TUESDAYS (juniors) 5th December 2025

1 Rae Travis and Cath Boughtwood 80.00 Tues 2-Sept

2 Bronwyn Walker and Aine Cooper 78.89 Tues 1-Jul

3 Felicity Macdonald & Robyn Bonnington      78.33 Tues 25-Feb

4 Mary McQuoid and Diane Loe 75.00 Tues 9-Sept

5 Julie Duffy and Paul Duffy               73.96 Tues 20-May

6 Rae Travis and Grant Price                 72.92 Tues 3-Jun

2007-2025 TOP SCORE RECORD 5th December 2025

Joan Gordon & Andrew Kirkpatrick 80.27 Fri 1/04/2011


